
1 原      梨  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 8.60 3.10 5.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1T 0.70 0.00 0.700 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.40-1 0 0 0 0

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.40-1 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 2 0

3.10 3.10

Composition 1.20 1.581.50 1.00 1.75 2.00 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.671.75 1.25 1.75 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.330.75 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.50

5.50

2 佐  藤  典  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台泉Ｆ．Ｓ．Ｃ． 4 8.10 2.90 5.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 1 0

2 1T+1T 0.80 0.00 0.80-2 0 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.40-2 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

2.90 2.90

Composition 1.20 1.501.25 1.25 1.75 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.581.25 1.00 1.75 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.00 1.00 1.50 1.75 1.25

5.20
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3 渡  辺  淑  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台泉Ｆ．Ｓ．Ｃ． 2 7.81 2.91 4.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 -1 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 0 0 0 0

4 1W+1T 0.70 -0.01 0.69-1 0 -1 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.93-1 0 -1 -1 0

3.00 2.91

Composition 1.20 1.331.00 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.581.25 1.25 1.75 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.171.00 0.75 1.25 2.00 1.25

4.90

4 齋  藤      洸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 7.30 2.00 5.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 -1 0 0

2 1W+1T 0.70 0.00 0.700 1 0 0 0

3 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 0 -4 -2 0

2.10 2.00

Composition 1.20 1.421.25 1.00 1.50 1.50 2.00

Presentation 1.20 1.751.75 1.50 1.75 1.75 2.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.250.50 1.00 1.25 1.75 1.50

5.30
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